BAY HEAD PLANNING BOARD

P.O. BOX 248, BAY HEAD, NJ 08742
NOTICE is hereby given that the Bay Head Planning Board will meet on the following dates in 2012.

Wednesday, February 15, 2012
Wednesday, March 21, 2012
Wednesday, April 18, 2012
Wednesday, May 16, 2012
Wednesday, June 20, 2012
Wednesday, July 18, 2012
Wednesday, August 15, 2012
Wednesday, September 19, 2012
Wednesday, October 17, 2012
Wednesday, November 21, 2012
Wednesday, December 19, 2012
The meetings will be held at the Municipal Building, 81 Bridge Ave., Bay Head, NJ and will commence at 7:30 PM.

